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First Name Last Name
CJ McCartney

Addison (7) / Chase  (5)/ Raquel/Brad Moore

Ritacco
Alexandra(12) / Kerri
Alexis/Lisa/William Dixon

Allie Bell
Allison Baker
Alyssa(13) Orr
Alyssa(9)/Garrett(12)/Jess/Glen Howard

Amanda Sims

Amy Howard
Amy Howard
Amy Jordan
Amy/John
Andrew(9)/Isaac(7)/Martha Angelo
Andy/Alison/Austin/Emily/Grant

Anne
Anne
Archie
Ashley

Audrey(15)/Casey(13)/Teresa/Wayne
Barbara Hopkins
Barbara Morgan

Ben

bill

Bill
bob
Bob Jones

Aishva(9)/ Nita Kothari
alex
Alexa

Teison

Howard/Pla

Kayworth

Ankor
DeMartini
Heymen
Wainright
Wilks

Efford

Thoms

schmid

VanMarter
denham
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Shore
BRITT
Brittany

Howard

Carol Sheppard
CHARLES TINLIN
Charlotte
Charlotte(13)/ Beth Masters
Chase/Lauren Kelly
Christine Thorpe
Cliff Wright

Coral(8)/Denise/Richard
Coral/Richard/Denise

dale
Dave & Gwen
Dawn
Debbie
Denise
Dennis

smith
Derek Wilkinson
Dickey Jones
Donna Marceau
Doug
Ellie Leach
Emily/Grant
Eric
Eric(10)/Tom/Debbie Lyons

Ethan/Logan/Carol Sheppard
Eva
FDC Brian
Fin(6)/ Jacqueline

Florida Control

Gabby/Barbra

Gloria
Jeannie

Britnye

Fortner
Brodie/Gina/Phil

Carey/Julia(9) / Willia(6) Bassey

Rozanski

Conal Organas
Mensh
Mensh

craig Johansen

Chapperone
Burkhart
Skelton
Chipman

denny

Kayworth
Thoms

Erin/Mallory(13)/Shelby(10)/Paige(8)/Lorraina(9) Samartan

Marienchild

Zeichner

Gabriel/Jyoti/Robert Silvera

nancyNancy Biggs

Gumble



Sheet1

Page 3

Haley(13)/Brad Wheeler
Harlow(7)/Jodi
Harrison(7)/ Henry(9)/ Yvette/Rob

Helene Adams

Howard Minsky

Isis/Hillary/Issac
Jack/Nick/Jessica
Jacob(14)/Sara/Richard Braddock/Spencer/Singer

Jamie
Helms

Jason Alexander
Javier/Mary
JD Pennington
Jeannie
Jeff
Jennifer Alley

Jessica(Ernie/Kitty) Muffler
Jillian (8)/ Casey(10) / Julie
Jim

Joe

john

John

Judy Pope
Judy Ramos

Julia/Emma/Janine
PTR

Kathy Collins
Marks

Hatin
Keating

isaac garvin

Callahgan

James/Maruchi Schumacher
Baccari

Janeen
janice claridge

Garcia-Bengochea

Gumble

Almstead
Bascom

jim tripp

Jim/Malou Lapionte

Shakar
johan/tame bosharts

jacobson

Ruggeri

judy

Keegan
Julie Jilly -

Karah(6)/Tricia McElhone

Kaylee(5)/Heather
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Keith
Hays

Linda Hess
Linda

Lou Anne
Madeline
Madeline Rivera

Wilson

Mandy(7)/Craig Taylor

Marian

Mark

Mary Garcia

Megan(9)/Paula James

Mia(12)/Mark

Smith

Michelle Wilson
Mike Klein

Millard Joyner

Nancy

Oliveri'
Kelle
kenny

kristy mercado

Liam O'Meallie

Orrill

Madison/MacKenzie/Michelle

marc ritttman
margie

Malachowsky

Emond

Eimarzo

michael
Michael(13)/Christiana
Michael(6)/Gordana

Gase
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Gomez
Paige(11) / Regina

Penelope/Elide Santos
Pete/Barbara

Priscilla
Rachel

Greening
Raquel/Addison(7)/ Chase(5) Moore
Rebecca

rick
Riley
Riley/Mary

Roberta Welch
Robin/John/Allen/Jenna Palmer

Rosa

Sam(Jessica)
Sandy

Sarah(12) / Nancy
Sarah(13)/Diane Baker

Shelby Marsh

smercad31@hotmail.com

Tatum (11)/ Greg
Taylor(10)/Tom Miller
Taylor(15)

Othon
Voeks

Mullis

Humay

Raina

Lindberg

Tinlin
Tinlin

Ro Mittman

Franzini
Tebow

Crocco

Silke Schroder

Suny Bakht

Susan/Dickie

Renfore

Conlon
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Taylor/ Heidi/Rich

Tia(6) Williams-Odom
Robinson

Tom Hughes
Tracy

Tricia

Tyler(12)/Blake(9)/Jane Bailey
Koch

Valerie Markham
Valerie/Bill Markham
Vanessa England
victor
Vincent Jr

Nail

brunet

Deisler

Tierney/Beth/Tim

Melgard

McElhone

Valeria Nina(10)/Jeff/Mery

Viswa (8) /Anjali/Andy

Wyatt(9)/Brinley(6)/Wynde/Scott Goins
xavier
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Name E-mail Address
CJ McCartney
acacia510@comcast.net acacia510@comcast.net
Addison (7) / Chase (5)/ Raquel/Brad Moore
Adele Wright

alexm20j@comcast.net

Alexis/Lisa/William Nixon scooterville1228@yahoo.com
aliciaz64@sprint.blackberry.net aliciaz64@sprint.blackberry.net
alley33606@aol.com alley33606@aol.com
Allie Bell
Allison Baker
Alyssa(13) Orr tso515@aol.com
Alyssa(9)/Garrett(12)/Jess/Glen Howard the94howards@att.net
Amanda
Amanda Mitchell
Amanda Sims

Amy Howard
Amy Howard
Amy Jordan

Andrew(9)/Isaac(7)/Martha Angelo

prosuca@stjohns.k12.fl.us

awilks09@aol.com

Barbara Hopkins hopkinsocala7@embarqmail.com
Barbara Morgan
Becker, Amanda

thomsaug1@gmail.com

Bob Jones
bobby

McCartneycj@aol.com

Raquel.moore@comcast.net
adelewright@bellsouth.net

Aishva(9)/ Nita Kothari neha_j_kothari@yahoo.com
alex
Alexa Ritacco alexaritacco@gmail.com
Alexandra(12) / Kerri Teison kerriteisan@gmail.com

allie.abell@gmail.com
williamsbaker@bellsouth.net

amanda@dmsmithcpa.com
amanda@ptrtennis.org
amandaorc@bellsouth.net

amandaorc@bellsouth.net amandaorc@bellsouth.net
Amyh@venture-realty.com
venturegnv@msn.com
amyrjordan@gmail.com

Amy/John Howard/Pla amyh@venture-realty.com
poit_jm@bellsouth.net

Andy/Alison/Austin/Emily/Grant Kayworth andy@csdata.com
Angela Prosuch
anjali naik visuanjali@yahoo.com
Ankor ankjr@msn.com
Anne DeMartini anne_demartini@hotmail.com
Anne Heymen anneheymen@staugusitne.com
Archie Wainright svspiritoflife@live.com
Ashley Wilks
ashley@efleaelectric.com ashley@efleaelectric.com
Audrey(15)/Casey(13)/Teresa/Wayne Efford indiantae@yahoo.com

bskiboys@aol.com
becker@florida.usta.com

Ben Thoms
Betsy Clarkson bclarkson@sjcfl.us
Betsy Clarkson bclarkson@co.st-johns.fl.us
bill schmid billschmid@comcast.net
Bill Shetler Bill.Shetler@chsfl.org
Bill VanMarter bvanmar@msn.com
bob denham rodenham@aol.com

bobmjones@gmail.com
bobbytennis@comcast.net

Brandie.Kral@Regions.com Brandie.Kral@Regions.com
Brandon_Wyble@Dell.com Brandon_Wyble@Dell.com
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BRITT brittany2011@comcast.net

Carey
Carol Sheppard
CHARLES TINLIN

rrozanski2@earthlink.net
Charlotte(13)/Beth Masters
Chase/Lauren Kelly
Christine Thorpe cthorpe981@gmail.com
Cliff Wright
Colette Cook

cjanker57@hotmail.com
Dale
Dave & Gwen

Derek Wilkinson
Dickey Jones
Donna Marceau
Doug DTerranova42@gmail.com
Ellie Leach

Eric(10)/Tom/Debbie Lyons
Erin write2erin@ymail.com
Erin Campbell e2gcampbell@hotmail.com

Ethan/Logan/Carol Sheppard

FDC Brian

Florida Door Control
Frank Clark
Gabby/Barbra

Gloria

Britnye Shore Theshores@bellsouth.net

Brittany Fortner brittany.fortner@gmail.com
Brodie/Gina/Phil Howard gina_howard@comcast.net
canyouseeme@bellsouth.net canyouseeme@bellsouth.net

carebass@gmail.com
ceesheppard@yahoo.com
charlestinlin@hotmail.com

Charlotte Rozanski
bethmasters@bellsouth.net
kellyakc@yahoo.com

cliffordwright@bellsouth.net
coletteamber@gmail.com

Conal Organas Corgonas@swml.com
Coral(8)/Denise/Richard Mensh zicht@comcast.net
Coral/Richard/Denise Mensh dmensh@sjcfl.us
craig Johansen

dfradley@comcast.net
dtwrph@comcast.net

Dawn Chapperone chappynme@bellsouth.net
Debbie Burkhart debbie@thepremierproperties.com
Denise Skelton deniseskelton@comcast.net
Dennis Chipman dennischipman@comcast.net
denny smith denny@dmsmithcpa.com

amberwilkinson@wilkinsonplastering.com
dickeyjones@gmail.com
donna@donnamarceau.com

jmsleach@yahoo.com
Emily/Grant Kayworth Alikayworth@gmail.com
Eric Thoms thomsaug@bellsouth.net

mxtoms@yahoo.com

Erin/Mallory(13)/(10)/Paige(8)/Lorraina(9) Smartan pnesamartan@aol.com
ceesheppard@yahoo.com

Eva R Marienchild evamarienchildsouthnews@gmail.com
b_proko@fda.com

Fin(6)/ Jacqueline Zeichner jzeichner@bellsouth.net
fitzcg@comcast.net fitzcg@comcast.net

dtoops@fdc.com
fclarkhia@aol.com
barb_stampin@yahoo.com

Gabriel/Jyoti/Robert Silvera robertrsilvera@bellsouth.net
Gary Suckow gnberryfarm@yahoo.com
Get Courtside nancybiggs@tenniscores.com

gloria@skipschooltoski.com
Gumble, Jeannie jgumble@cnlbank.com
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Haley(13)/Brad Wheeler

Helene Adams untouchables92184@yahoo.com

Howard Minsky

Isis/Hillary/Issac

Jacob(14)/Sara/Richard Braddock/Spencer/Singer sls6334@yahoo.com
James Bush jimbush8@aol.com

Jason Alexander

JD Pennington jakep15@bellsouth.net

Jeff
Jennifer Alley
Jennifer Gamble
Jerry Mercado
Jessica Howard the94howards@att.net
Jessica(Ernie/Kitty) Muffler

JIM TRIPP TRIPP'
JIM VERDUCCI jcav45@hotmail.com

jjacobson11@aol.com

Josh Myers

Judy Pope
Judy Ramos jramos9@aol.com

jenk706@aol.com

Kathy Collins

bjwsr@comcast.net
Harlow(7)/Jodi Hatin jkotrady@bellsouth.net
Harrison(7)/ Henry(9)/ Yvette/Rob Keating ykeating@bellsouth.net
Heather Clausner hfairlightc@gmail.com

Helms, Janeen L. Janeen.Helms@bankmercantile.com
HMinsky@swml.com

isaac garvin igcroofing@yahoo.com
hiwyhp@hotmail.com

Jack/Nick/Jessica Callahgan jessjacknickliam@gmail.com

James/Maruchi Schumacher maruchigbs@hotmail.com
Jamie Baccari jbaccari@sjcfl.us
Janeen Helms janeen.helms@bankmercantile.com
janice claridge jfcbear@aol.com

jasonmalexander.ja@gmail.com
Javier/Mary Garcia-Bengochea jgb@bellsouth.net

Jeannie Gumble jgumble@cnlbank.com
jeffb@dryvit.com
jalley@flagler.edu
gamblj@gmail.com
jcmerc@hotmail.com

muffdogsr@aol.com
Jillian (8)/ Casey(10) / Julie Almstead jalmstead@comcast.net
Jim Bascom jimbascom@hotmail.com
jim tripp jim.b.tripp@cummins.com

james.tripp@gmail.com

Jim/Malou Lapionte jiml@coldencompany.com
Jmcrea@arcsj.org Jmcrea@arcsj.org
Joe Shakar jshakar@sjcfl.us
johan/tame bosharts bosharts@aol.com
john jacobson
John Pla Johnpla@venture-realty.com
John Ruggeri Ruggeri@bellsouth.net

josh@tennisindustry.org
judy taccorico@gmail.com   

judy.pope@comcast.net

jujurrr@aol.com jujurrr@aol.com
Julia/Emma/Janine Keegan
Julie Jilly - PTR julie@ptrtennis.org
Julie Vanfosson vanfosson@gmail.com
Karah(6)/Tricia McElhone mcelhogan@bellsouth.net

shoesbabe@att.net
Kaylee(5)/Heather Marks dmarks@aug.com
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PAMOLIVIERI@HOTMAIL.COM

Kenny Dixon
KIMBERLY KIMBERLY BRAMBILLA
Kris White kris3752@hotmail.com

Lighthouse Realty Assoc

Linda Hess

lindajean018@aol.com lindajean018@aol.com
Lou Anne
Madeline madtruth94@yahoo.com
Madeline Rivera

msw61@bellsouth.net

Mandy(7)/Craig Taylor
tennis301@netzero.com

Mary Garcia

Megan(9)/Paula James puella36@aol.com

Michael Klein maklion215@gmail.com

m007938@gmail.com

Michelle Willis
Michelle Wilson msw61@bellsouth.net
Mike Klein maklion215@gmail.com

MVAR853594@aol.com
Millard Joyner mkjoyner1@bellsouth.net

ngase@r2logisticsteam.com

Keith Oliveri'
Kelle Hays kellehays@comcast.net
kenny nevillekdixon@yahoo.com

neville.k.dixon@bankofamerica.com
brambillaglb@bellsouth.net

kristy mercado sage.mercado@gmail.com
kristy mercado sagemercado@gmail.com
Leach JohnMark jmsleach@yahoo.com
Lgallo@flcb.com Lgallo@flcb.com
Liam O'Meallie liamsmail@bellsouth.net

lthouseassoc@bellsouth.net
Linda Hagan linda@scarins.com

lhrealm@optonline.net
Linda Orrill lorrill@comcast.net
linda tassopoulos linda.tass@yahoo.com

ladtennis@comcast.net

mrivera@sjccoc.us
Madison/MacKenzie/Michelle Wilson
MamaBearKB@aol.com MamaBearKB@aol.com

cntaylor@customcoatings.comcastbiz.net
marc ritttman
margie winsomebbw@aol.com
Marian Malachowsky mlchwsky@yahoo.com
Marianne Rogero mrogero@cpsschool.org
Mark del Campo markdelcampo@gmail.com
Mark Emond markfeta@att.net
mark fetz markfetz@att.net
maruchi schumacher maruchigbs@hotmail.com

jgb@bellsouth.net
Mary Garcia-Bengochea jgb@comcast.net

mekjmk@gmail.com mekjmk@gmail.com
Mia(12)/Mark Eimarzo marc.dimarzo@gmail.com

michael LiRossi stemanda@aol.com
Michael(13)/Christiana
Michael(6)/Gordana Smith Gordana.Smith@yahoo.com
Michele Krause Michele@CardioTennis.com
michelle layton layton@friendlycity.net

willis@florida.usta.com

Mike Virtuli

Monica Gifford monicagifford@bellsouth.net
Nancy Gase
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NEILL MCKAY'

O'Connell, Melissa
ogomez509@yahoo.com

Parks, Debra R.
Penelope/Elide Santos eliesantos21@hotmail.com

Rachel West0704@aol.com

Raquel/Addison(7)/ Chase(5) Moore
lindber@stjohns.k12.fl.us

rhemelt1@aol.com rhemelt1@aol.com

rick

pipps9@gmail.com

Roberta Welch
Robin/John/Allen/Jenna Palmer rpalmer711@aol.com
ROBYN TARANTINO
Rosa

Sara Spencer sls6334@yahoo.com
NSCHERM@COMCAST.NET

Sarah(13)/Diane Baker dbaker624@hotmail.com
Scott Eastman
Shelby Marsh

silke32084@yahoo.com

St. Augustine Record sender_5948_454_5601@reply.emailcampaigns.net
smercad31@hotmail.com

Taylor(10)/Tom Miller tm8463@gmail.com

Nancy Pelosi NPelosi@lawspgh.com
neillmckay@bellsouth.net

Novotny Laura lnovotny@watsonrealtycorp.com
oceanandracquet@bellsouth.net oceanandracquet@bellsouth.net

MelissaOConnell@sjrcc.edu
Othon Gomez
Paige(11) / Regina Voeks reggieflv@comcast.net

Derr.Debra@mayo.edu

Pete/Barbara Mullis bmullis@optonline.net
Pla John johnp@venture-realty.com
Priscilla Humay humay@comcast.net

Raina Greening rrgcreative@gmail.com
rmoore@sjcfl.us

Rebecca Lindberg
renee.unsworth@staugustine.com renee.unsworth@staugustine.com

Richard Freedle richfreedle@yahoo.com
Richard Zicht rzicht@sjcfl.us

ravritacco@aol.com
Riley Tinlin charlestinlin@hotmail.com
Riley/Mary Tinlin tinlinmc@flagler.edu
Ro Mittman
Robert Silvera robertrsilvera@bellsouth.net

peterroberta@bellsouth.net

rthammock@hotmail.com
bushmarr@bellsouth.net

sabvincent@comcast.net sabvincent@comcast.net
Sam(Jessica) Franzini jsfranzini@gmail.com
Sandy Tebow sartsandy@comcast.net

Sarah(12) / Nancy Crocco

seastman@sjcfl.us
marshrds@aol.com

Silke Schroder
smsd@comcast.net smsd@comcast.net
sstokey@sjcfl.us sstokey@sjcfl.us

steven mercado
Suny Bakht sbakht@gmail.com
susan Jones nasusanna@gmail.com
Susan/Dickie nasusanna@aol.com
sussy cordano eurosussy@yahoo.com
Tatum (11)/ Greg Renfore gregr@getnationwide.com

Taylor(15) Conlon equi.friends@yahoo.com
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Tennis 4 All tennis4all@comcast.net

Tia(6) Williams-Odom wmsdee77zz@yahoo.com
ttbb129@juno.com

Tom
Tom Hughes thughes2009@gmail.com

melgart@stjohns.k12.fl.us
Tracy Starr

Troy Abrams

Tyler(12)/Blake(9)/Jane Bailey

Valerie Markham valeriept4me@hotmail.com
Valerie/Bill Markham valr25@aol.com
Vanessa England
victor
Vincent Jr vtjr21@yahoo.com
Violet

Willis, Michelle
Wings Plus

xavi420@gmail.com

Taylor/ Heidi/Rich Deisler hddeisler@yahoo.com

terrymisskelsey4@ yahoo.com terrymisskelsey4@ yahoo.com

Tierney/Beth/Tim Robinson
thomasbass@comcast.net

Tracy Melgard
Tracy@Zvents.com

Tricia McElhone mcelhogan@bellsouth.net
trybrms@yahoo.com

ttibbitts@sjcfl.us ttibbitts@sjcfl.us
bretthag@bellsouth.net

Valeria Nina(10)/Jeff/Mery Koch jeffrey_koch@bellsouth.net

vanessaengland@gmail.com
tradervic@longviewtrading.com

Violet@venture-realty.com
Viswa (8) /Anjali/Andy Nail visuanjali@yahoo.com
Vonnie Raff vonnieraff@gmail.com

willis@florida.usta.com
WingsPlus@private-elist.com

Wyatt(9)/Brinley(6)/Wynde/Scott Goins DSGPAC@aol.com
xavier brunet
Yelton Construction Company, Inc. office@yeltonconstruct.com
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Home Phone Home Fax Mobile Phone Business Phone Company
954-663-2262

501-9037

377-7718/584-2440
461-0619 471-4334 347-9289

501-7698
484-4510

742-9512
235-3485

502-5721/814-8267

471-0932

352-215-8881
352-215-8881
813-892-2387

386-546-1866
794-6946

460-2263

599-5220

687-7755
813-363-5406

347-1937/ 347-1558
352-229-3627
352-246-5730

Eric 874-8408 / Pam 536-5368 H 794-4561

315-5402
377-9476
315-9292
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501-3016

904-315-2709
814-8217

710-9698
954-605-0341
471-5225
352-812-6565/352-237-5763

794-5913
973 568 2580

484-6297/484-6536
484-6297

516-606-6066

495-0427
540-7488

239-248-7363
471-8089
352-377-5566

214-693-3292
770-652-2526

794-2885 806-0272
814-7358/461-8752/ 794-6946
794-4561
449-1006/669-9850

910-382-4115
954-605-0341
744-7448

800-321-6487 X 23
461-5407

794-5343 501-5994
344-4139

704.844.0440
824-2733
494-0475
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386-623-4654
461-8483 669-4376
669-3425 / 797-8625

7244849298 484-4416

321-303-8312
347-1266 269-3561
347-1956 347-8898 819-1756
347-1284/347-9174

461-2122

608-1727

484-4033 / 494-0475

463-1821

599-4970/461-0103
520-975-6431

460-4842 / 687-8045 cell.
460-4842/ 687-8045 cell.

518-229-3962

669-1000

810-0917 824-2809
584-1148

687-5502/ 794-7515

609-617-6715
347-3919
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415-3742

806-0272

904-607-5426

631-804-5018

806-1541/677-2860

327-5117
471-2155 669-9021

814-1851

813-957-2286

806-6634

904-389-4828

940-9449

424-0860/794-9951

917-699-5905
449-1063
238-1000

471-2155/669-9021
386-882-0662

248-420-3567 / 904- 217-4736
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904-540-4627
501-7588

305-434-6288

461-3963/847-997-8555

904-814-9617
501-9037 / 209-0410 (W)
315-3390 / 547-8700

471-5225

503-0480

794-4062
347-6177

392-7173

718-7445 / 826-4199
794-4875

477-9255
687-9148

797-2592
347-4741 829-6165

301-379-1117

377-4630
994-9131
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334-8925

377-8067
806-0011

386-263-2731

377-2425

392-1650/794-2676
377-1175/699-8994

338-3842
516 944-8791 516.944.6344

516-767-0012

460-2263
797-6156

669-7660/669-7659 794-4461
917-846-5042

Hypothecator Realty
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Job Title
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